1All general terms and conditions of sale, including limitations of our liability, apply to all products and services sold.
Ball Valves
3-Way Series
Pressures to 20,000 psi (1379 bar)
Autoclave Engineers high-pressure ball valves have been designed
to provide superior quality for maximum performance within a
variety of valve styles, sizes, and process connections. Some of the
more unique design innovations include an integral one-piece trun-

(345)
(690)
(1034)
(1379)
(-18) (38) (93) (150) (204) (260)
TEMPERATURE ˚C
SF & F CONNECTIONS
See Note
W125, SW250, SW375, & NPT CONNECTIONS
SW500 CONNECTION
NOTE: Maximum side connection inlet pressure 15,000 psi (1034 bar).Note: Maximum side connection inlet pressure 15,000 psi (1034 bar)
3All general terms and conditions of sale, including limitations of our liability, apply to all products and services sold.
End Connection Options
 Catalog  End Connection  MAWP @ Hex
 Number  Number  Connection Room Temperature  Inches(mm)
 3B3S15L2 L2 W125 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S15L2
 3B3S15L4 L4 SW250 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S15L4
 3B3S15L6 L6 SW375 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S15L6
 3B3S10L8 L8 SW500 10,000 psi (690 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S10L8
 3B3S20M4 M4 SF250CX20 20,000 psi (1379 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S20M4
 3B3S20M6 M6 SF375CX20 20,000 psi (1379 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S20M6
 3B3S20M9 M9 SF562CX20 20,000 psi (1379 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S20M9
 3B3S20H4 H4 F250C 20,000 psi (1379 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S20H4
 3B3S20H6 H6 F375C 20,000 psi (1379 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S20H6
 3B3S20H9 H9 F562C 20,000 psi (1379 bar) 1.38 (35.05)
 3BD3S20H9
 3B3S15P2 P2 1/8” NPT 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S15P2
 3B3S15P4 P4 1/4” NPT 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S15P4
 3B3S15P6 P6 3/8” NPT 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1 (25.40)
 3BD3S15P6
 3B3S15P8 P8 1/2” NPT 15,000 psi (1034 bar) 1.38 (35.05)
 3BD3S15P8
Ball Valve Options
Pneumatic Actuator: